Race Date
July 04, 2015

Overall

1

© 0 N O O b~ WN

B W W W WWWWWWWNDNNDNDNDNDDNDNDNDNMNREPERRPRPRERRERPRRRERPRPPRE
O © 0O NO O WNPFP O OWOOWwWNO OO WNEPOOOOONOOOGPAWDNLEO

Name
Ward Moya
Denise Conrad
Aubree Reichel
Roger Kingsbery
Ray Gildner
Sheryle Braaten
J. Wiehe
Hollie Nicholson
Steven Kulas
Justin Grant
Sherry Brown
angela minnefield
Bradley Jones
Brian Townsend
Gail Gerber
TARA MCHENRY
Trevor Loxton
Tom Jones
Lennart Karlsson
Matthew Nolot
Tiffany Kravec
Todd Earnsberger
Howard O'Neal
Nation Kravec
Heidi Stamets
Daniel Rorick
Robert Lawson
Lacey Oberley
Julie Manger
Rachel Robbins
Duff Robbins
Anthony Winebrenner
Jessica Baker
Tammy Else
Cynthia Owens
Desaree Lyles
Sandra Payton
Lori Whitman
Tammy garza
Karen Roseberry

Fort Wayne's Smallest Winner

Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

10K

City

Fort Wayne IN 77 51
Decatur IN 132 54
Fort Wayne IN 92 24
Fort Wayne IN 58 65
Fort Wayne IN 43 59
Fort Wayne IN 15 55
Fort Wayne IN 117 36
Fort Wayne IN 123 30
Fort Wayne IN 64 36
Terre Haute IN 131 35
Columbia City IN 16 41
Fishers IN 74 52
Fort Wayne IN 53 15
Roanoke IN 126 47
Fort Wayne IN 124 52
Parker CO 73 99
Fort Wayne IN 65 99
Fort Wayne IN 54 54
Fort Wayne IN 57 48
Fort Wayne IN 83 42
Fort Wayne IN 63 44
Fort Wayne IN 121 57
Fort Wayne IN 85 49
Fort Wayne IN 60 12
Monroeville IN 107 30
Cincinnati OH 96 31
Fort Wayne IN 130 68
Grabill IN 84 30
Kendallville IN 68 61
Fort Wayne IN 94 14
Fort Wayne IN 93 51
Huntertown IN 118 29
Indianapolis IN 8 39
Fort Wayne IN 35 45
Fort Wayne IN 86 50
Fort Wayne IN 66 36
Fort Wayne IN 87 60
Fort Waye IN 116 54
Leo IN 41 50
Fort Waye IN 99 59
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50-59
50-59
20-29
60-99
50-59
50-59
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
40-49
50-59
1-18
40-49
50-59
60-99
60-99
50-59
40-49
40-49
40-49
50-59
40-49
1-19
30-39
30-39
60-99
30-39
60-99
1-19
50-59
19-29
30-39
40-49
50-59
30-39
60-99
50-59
50-59
50-59

Time
39:07.5
43:35.1
45:14.8
46:18.4
47:05.7
47:55.0
49:13.2
49:47.3
54:36.3
55:07.2
56:38.9
56:44.4
57:17.0
57:21.2
57:48.3
59:10.5
59:20.9
59:39.1

1:00:42.5
1:03:49.0
1:03:52.7
1:05:16.6
1:05:19.2
1:06:54.9
1:07:54.1
1:08:08.5
1:08:53.3
1:10:15.6
1:11:00.7
1:14:01.5
1:14:01.8
1:16:57.4
1:21:21.7
1:23:37.4
1:26:33.8
1:32:29.8
1:45:51.0
1:45:51.0
1:58:22.0
2:30:28.5

07/04/2015 10:46:12

Finish

Pace
6:19/M
7:02/M
7:18/M
7:28/M
7:36/M
7:44/M
7:56/M
8:02/M
8:48/M
8:53/M
9:08/M
9:09/M
9:14/M
9:15/M
9:19/M
9:33/M
9:34/M
9:37/M
9:47/M
10:18/M
10:18/M
10:32/M
10:32/M
10:47/M
10:57/M
10:59/M
11:07/M
11:20/M
11:27/M
11:56/M
11:56/M
12:25/M
13:07/M
13:29/M
13:58/M
14:55/M
17:04/M
17:04/M
19:05/M
24:16/M



