

Fort Wayne's Smallest Winner

Race Date
July 04, 2015

Overall Finish List

Finish

10K

<u>Overall</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>City</u>	<u>Bib No</u>	<u>Age</u>	<u>Gend</u>	<u>AG Place</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Pace</u>
1	Ward Moya	Fort Wayne IN	77	51	M	1 50-59	39:07.5	6:19/M
2	Denise Conrad	Decatur IN	132	54	F	1 50-59	43:35.1	7:02/M
3	Aubree Reichel	Fort Wayne IN	92	24	F	1 20-29	45:14.8	7:18/M
4	Roger Kingsbery	Fort Wayne IN	58	65	M	1 60-99	46:18.4	7:28/M
5	Ray Gildner	Fort Wayne IN	43	59	M	2 50-59	47:05.7	7:36/M
6	Sheryle Braaten	Fort Wayne IN	15	55	F	2 50-59	47:55.0	7:44/M
7	J. Wiehe	Fort Wayne IN	117	36	M	1 30-39	49:13.2	7:56/M
8	Hollie Nicholson	Fort Wayne IN	123	30	F	1 30-39	49:47.3	8:02/M
9	Steven Kulas	Fort Wayne IN	64	36	M	2 30-39	54:36.3	8:48/M
10	Justin Grant	Terre Haute IN	131	35	M	3 30-39	55:07.2	8:53/M
11	Sherry Brown	Columbia City IN	16	41	F	1 40-49	56:38.9	9:08/M
12	angela minnefield	Fishers IN	74	52	F	3 50-59	56:44.4	9:09/M
13	Bradley Jones	Fort Wayne IN	53	15	M	1 1-18	57:17.0	9:14/M
14	Brian Townsend	Roanoke IN	126	47	M	1 40-49	57:21.2	9:15/M
15	Gail Gerber	Fort Wayne IN	124	52	F	4 50-59	57:48.3	9:19/M
16	TARA MCHENRY	Parker CO	73	99	F	1 60-99	59:10.5	9:33/M
17	Trevor Loxton	Fort Wayne IN	65	99	M	2 60-99	59:20.9	9:34/M
18	Tom Jones	Fort Wayne IN	54	54	M	3 50-59	59:39.1	9:37/M
19	Lennart Karlsson	Fort Wayne IN	57	48	M	2 40-49	1:00:42.5	9:47/M
20	Matthew Nolot	Fort Wayne IN	83	42	M	3 40-49	1:03:49.0	10:18/M
21	Tiffany Kravec	Fort Wayne IN	63	44	F	2 40-49	1:03:52.7	10:18/M
22	Todd Earnsberger	Fort Wayne IN	121	57	F	5 50-59	1:05:16.6	10:32/M
23	Howard O'Neal	Fort Wayne IN	85	49	M	4 40-49	1:05:19.2	10:32/M
24	Nation Kravec	Fort Wayne IN	60	12	F	1 1-19	1:06:54.9	10:47/M
25	Heidi Stamets	Monroeville IN	107	30	F	2 30-39	1:07:54.1	10:57/M
26	Daniel Rorick	Cincinnati OH	96	31	M	4 30-39	1:08:08.5	10:59/M
27	Robert Lawson	Fort Wayne IN	130	68	M	3 60-99	1:08:53.3	11:07/M
28	Lacey Oberley	Grabill IN	84	30	F	3 30-39	1:10:15.6	11:20/M
29	Julie Manger	Kendallville IN	68	61	F	2 60-99	1:11:00.7	11:27/M
30	Rachel Robbins	Fort Wayne IN	94	14	F	2 1-19	1:14:01.5	11:56/M
31	Duff Robbins	Fort Wayne IN	93	51	M	4 50-59	1:14:01.8	11:56/M
32	Anthony Winebrenner	Huntertown IN	118	29	M	1 19-29	1:16:57.4	12:25/M
33	Jessica Baker	Indianapolis IN	8	39	F	4 30-39	1:21:21.7	13:07/M
34	Tammy Else	Fort Wayne IN	35	45	F	3 40-49	1:23:37.4	13:29/M
35	Cynthia Owens	Fort Wayne IN	86	50	F	6 50-59	1:26:33.8	13:58/M
36	Desaree Lyles	Fort Wayne IN	66	36	F	5 30-39	1:32:29.8	14:55/M
37	Sandra Payton	Fort Wayne IN	87	60	F	3 60-99	1:45:51.0	17:04/M
38	Lori Whitman	Fort Wayne IN	116	54	F	7 50-59	1:45:51.0	17:04/M
39	Tammy garza	Leo IN	41	50	F	8 50-59	1:58:22.0	19:05/M
40	Karen Roseberry	Fort Wayne IN	99	59	F	9 50-59	2:30:28.5	24:16/M